
    
    	Skip to main content
    

        



  
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
  


  Menu

  
  
    
              
          
            [image: Lane Council of Governments Oregon Logo]
            
              Lane Council
              of Governments Oregon
            

          
        

                          
          
                      
    
    
                            

    
    	
        
  
  
      
        
      
          
    	
            
                Programs
            
            
                Column 1

	Senior and Disability Services
	Planning & Development Services
	Administrative Services
	Geographic Information Systems & Data Services


Column 2

	Local Government Personnel Services
	Regional Technology Services
	Transportation
	Projects and News


Column 3

	Business Loans
	Community Safety
	Public Transit
	Metro Television


            

        
	
            
                About Us
            
            
                Column 1

	Boards, Commissions, & Committees
	Resources


Column 2

	Human Resources
	Disclaimer


Column 3

	Who We Are
	What We Do


            

        
	
            
                How Do I...
            
            
                Column 1

	Apply For
	Customized Maps
	Employment Opportunities
	Requests for Proposals
	Senior & Disability Services
	Contact
	Contact Us Online Form


Column 2

	Find
	Committee Information
	Maps
	News
	Documents and Reports
	Forms and Applications
	Frequently Asked Questions
	Public Records Request


Column 3

	Review
	Agendas & Minutes
	Calendar
	Current Projects
	Newsletters


            

        



  
  

    

  
  
  
  
  
  

    



  

        

              
    
    
                            

    
    	
     
    Search form

    
  Search Website 
 









    



  


    

    

  

  


  
  
    
      
        

      


      
                
                                        
                                                
            Meetings

              
    
    
                            

    
    	
        
      
      
  
          
                        
          From
  
  From Month 
 -From Month
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec






  From Day 
 -From Day
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31






  From Year 
 -From Year
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027












        

              

          
                        
          To
  
  To Month 
 -To Month
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec






  To Day 
 -To Day
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31






  To Year 
 -To Year
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027












        

              

          
                  
            Departments          
                        
          
 - Any -
-Planning & Development Services
-Projects and News
-Regional Technology Services
-Senior & Disability Services
-Metropolitan Planning Organization
-Metro Television
-About Us
-Administrative Services
-Business Loans
-Geographic Information Systems & Data Services
-Local Government Personnel Services




        

              

          
                  
            Boards and Commissions          
                        
          
 - Any -
Employee Safety Committee
Senior Services Advisory Council
Statewide Transportation Improvement Fund (STIF)
Transportation Planning Committee
Audit Committee
Metropolitan Policy Committee
Senior & Disability Service Procurement & Monitoring Committee
Board of Directors
Senior & Disability Services Advocacy Committee
Budget Committee
Senior Meals Advisory Committee
Citizen Advisory Committee
Disability Services Advisory Council
Employee Healthcare Design
Employee Labor Management Committee
Executive Committee
Lane Economic Committee
Public Safety Coordinating Council
STIF Advisory Committee




        

              

                    
          

          
              

      





    

  
  
      
      Meetings Table	
          Date        	
          Meeting        	
          Agendas        	
          Agenda Packets        	
          Minutes        	
          View        
	
            04/09/2024 - 5:30pm          	
            LCOG Executive Committee Meeting          	
                      	
                      	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            04/04/2024 - 11:30am          	
            Metropolitan Policy Committee Meeting          	
                      	
                      	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            03/21/2024 - 3:00pm          	
            Lane County Public Safety Coordinating Council          	
                      	
                      	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            03/21/2024 - 3:00pm          	
            Public Safety Coordinating Council Meeting          	
                      	
            Agenda Packet          	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            03/21/2024 - 10:00am          	
            Transportation Planning Committee Meeting          	
            Agenda          	
            Agenda Packet          	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            03/15/2024 - 1:00pm          	
            Senior Services Advisory Council          	
            Agenda          	
                      	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            03/15/2024 - 12:00pm          	
            S&DS Joint Advisory Council          	
            Agenda          	
                      	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            03/15/2024 - 10:30am          	
            Disability Services Advisory Council          	
            Agenda          	
                      	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            03/12/2024 - 5:30pm          	
            LCOG Executive Committee Meeting          	
            Agenda          	
            Agenda Packet          	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            03/07/2024 - 11:30am          	
            Metropolitan Policy Committee Meeting          	
            Agenda          	
            Agenda Packet          	
            Minutes          	
            View Details          
	
            03/06/2024 - 2:00pm          	
            Regional Fiber Consortium Annual Meeting          	
                      	
                      	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            02/22/2024 - 6:00pm          	
            LCOG Board of Directors Meeting          	
            Agenda          	
            Agenda Packet          	
            Minutes          	
            View Details          
	
            02/15/2024 - 10:00am          	
            Transportation Planning Committee Meeting          	
            Agenda          	
            Agenda Packet          	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            02/14/2024 - 9:00am          	
            Public Safety Coordinating Council Meeting          	
                      	
            Agenda Packet          	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            02/13/2024 - 5:30pm          	
            LCOG Executive Committee Meeting          	
            Agenda          	
            Agenda Packet          	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            02/12/2024 - 11:30am          	
            Lane Economic Committee Meeting          	
                      	
            Agenda Packet          	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            02/01/2024 - 11:30am          	
            Metropolitan Policy Committee Meeting          	
            Agenda          	
            Agenda Packet          	
            Minutes          	
            View Details          
	
            01/25/2024 - 4:30pm          	
            LCOG Board of Directors Meeting          	
            Agenda          	
            Agenda Packet          	
            Minutes          	
            View Details          
	
            01/18/2024 - 10:00am          	
            Transportation Planning Committee Meeting          	
            Agenda          	
            Agenda Packet          	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            01/18/2024 - 10:00am          	
            Transportation Planning Committee Meeting          	
            Agenda          	
            Agenda Packet          	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            01/08/2024 - 11:30am          	
            Lane Economic Committee Meeting          	
                      	
            Agenda Packet          	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            01/04/2024 - 11:30am          	
            Metropolitan Policy Committee Meeting          	
                      	
                      	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            12/28/2023 - 1:00pm          	
            CANCELLED - Lane County Public Safety Coordinating Council Workplan Workgroup          	
                      	
                      	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            12/14/2023 - 8:30am          	
            Transportation Planning Committee Meeting          	
            Agenda          	
            Agenda Packet          	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            12/11/2023 - 11:30am          	
            Lane Economic Committee Meeting          	
                      	
            Agenda Packet          	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            12/07/2023 - 11:30am          	
            Metropolitan Policy Committee Meeting          	
            Agenda          	
            Agenda Packet          	
            Minutes          	
            View Details          
	
            11/17/2023 - 1:00pm          	
            Senior Services Advisory Council          	
            Agenda          	
                      	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            11/17/2023 - 12:00pm          	
            S&DS Joint Advisory Council          	
            Agenda          	
                      	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            11/17/2023 - 10:30am          	
            Disability Services Advisory Council          	
            Agenda          	
                      	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            11/16/2023 - 3:00pm          	
            Public Safety Coordinating Council Meeting          	
                      	
            Agenda Packet          	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            11/16/2023 - 10:00am          	
            Transportation Planning Committee Meeting          	
            Agenda          	
            Agenda Packet          	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            11/14/2023 - 5:30pm          	
            LCOG Executive Committee Meeting          	
            Agenda          	
            Agenda Packet          	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            11/13/2023 - 11:30am          	
            Lane Economic Committee Meeting          	
                      	
            Agenda Packet          	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            11/07/2023 - 11:00am          	
            Public Safety Coordinating Council Budget Committee Meeting          	
            Agenda          	
                      	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            11/02/2023 - 11:30am          	
            Metropolitan Policy Committee Meeting          	
            Agenda          	
            Agenda Packet          	
            Minutes          	
            View Details          
	
            10/30/2023 - 9:00am          	
            Loan Administration Committee Meeting          	
            Agenda          	
                      	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            10/19/2023 - 10:00am          	
            Transportation Planning Committee Meeting          	
            Agenda          	
                      	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            10/10/2023 - 5:30pm          	
            LCOG Executive Committee Meeting          	
            Agenda          	
            Agenda Packet          	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            10/09/2023 - 11:30am          	
            Lane Economic Committee Meeting          	
                      	
            Agenda Packet          	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            10/05/2023 - 11:30am          	
            Metropolitan Policy Committee Meeting          	
            Agenda          	
            Agenda Packet          	
            Minutes          	
            View Details          
	
            09/28/2023 - 6:00pm          	
            LCOG Board of Directors Meeting          	
            Agenda          	
            Agenda Packet          	
            Minutes          	
            View Details          
	
            09/21/2023 - 3:00pm          	
            Public Safety Coordinating Council Meeting          	
                      	
            Agenda Packet          	
                      	
            View Details          
	
            09/21/2023 - 10:00am          	
            Transportation Planning Committee Meeting          	
            Agenda          	
            Agenda Packet          	
                      	
            View Details          


    

  
  
  
  
  
  

    



  

          


        


              

    

  

  


  
  
    
        
    
    
                            

    
    	
  	EmploymentView Our Open Positions
	Senior & Disability ServicesAgency on Aging & Medicaid
	Local Government Personnel ServicesLabor Relations and HR Support
	TechnologyServices, Programs & Committees
	Business LoansResources & Eligibility Analysis
	TransportationPlanning & Community Engagement
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                    Lane Council of Governments

                    859 Willamette Street, Suite 500

                    Eugene,OR 97401

                

                
                    Phone: 541-682-4283

                    Fax: 541-682-4099

                

            
            
                [image: facebook]

                [image: twitter]

                [image: instagram]

            
    




    
                            Quick Links

                    

    
    	
  	Senior & Disability Services
	Planning & Development
	Administration
	GIS & Data
	Technology Services
	Transportation



    




    
                            

    
    	a municode design
    




    
                            

    
    	
  	Home
	Sitemap
	Contact Us
	Accessibility
	Privacy Policy
	Staff Login



    




    
                            

    
    	
    



  


    

  

  


 


    
